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STUDENT SERVICES
For Information about student services, visit the webpages listed below:

• Campus Activities (https://www.csc.edu/cab/)
• Financial Aid (https://www.csc.edu/start/financial-aid/) 
• Heath Services (https://www.csc.edu/healthserv/) 

• Personal Counseling (https://www.csc.edu/healthserv/
counseling-services/)

• Housing (https://www.csc.edu/housing/)
• Residence Life (https://www.csc.edu/housing/residence-life/) 

• International Education Office (https://www.csc.edu/international/)
• Library Learning Commons (https://www.csc.edu/library/)
• Office of Academic Success (http://www.csc.edu/oas/) 

• Learning Lab (http://www.csc.edu/learninglab/) 
• Academic Planning (https://www.csc.edu/academic-planning/) 
• Support and Intervention (http://www.csc.edu/asi/)
• Internships (https://www.csc.edu/internship/) 
• Career Services (http://www.csc.edu/careerservices/) 
• Disability Services (https://www.csc.edu/disability-services/)

• Student Transition and Registration Team (START) (http://
www.csc.edu/start/) 
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